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ISC 13. Noemvri 2017
Skopje, 21. - 22.10.2017

Event 5 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
21.10.2017 - 9:50 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 56.70 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 58.33 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 59.74 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 1:02.77 MARKOVSKI, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 1:09.62 SIMONOVSKI, A. MKD
Meet Record 54.67 ZHELEV, Martin BUL Skopje 15.11.2014

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

F - 2007 and younger

1. BEZDICEK, Jonas 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:26.72 179 B 43.11 43.61
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 1:27.94 172 B 43.24 44.70
3. TADEAS, Filip 08 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:31.15 154 R 45.25 45.90
4. VESELY, Vojta 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:34.41 139 46.19 48.22
5. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 SC BETA 1:35.27 135 44.19 51.08
6. HAVLENA, Dominik 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:38.30 123
7. KRYEZIU, Shpat 08 SC Step Prishtina 1:44.23 103 50.41 53.82
8. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 1:49.62 88 51.83 57.79

E - 2005-2006

1. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 SC BETA 1:20.81 221 B 39.35 41.46
2. PARIZEK, Matej 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:21.38 217 B 39.54 41.84
3. POCEVICIUS, Airidas 06 Laois Marlins 1:25.69 186 B 41.71 43.98
4. HOSA, Simon 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:27.28 176 B 42.11 45.17
5. GROZDILOV, Stoian 05 Nereq Sofia 1:29.24 164 R 43.98 45.26
6. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 SC BETA 1:31.25 154 44.44 46.81
7. JORDANOV, David 06 Orion 1:31.81 151 44.45 47.36
8. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola 1:35.92 132 45.45 50.47

D - 2003-2004

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 SC BETA 1:09.79 344 A 33.76 36.03
2. EVLOGIEV, Timati 04 Nereq Sofia 1:12.08 312 A 34.02 38.06
3. BONDAREVS, Nikita 04 Laois Marlins 1:15.60 270 A 37.16 38.44
4. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 Mladost Skopje 1:16.16 265 B 37.54 38.62
5. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Orion 1:25.98 184 B 40.37 45.61

DNS POPOV, Aleksandar 04 Levski 2014

C - 2001-2002

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola Nis 59.47 556 A 28.86 30.61
2. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Orion 1:00.17 537 A 28.87 31.30
3. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 SC BETA 1:05.24 421 A 31.77 33.47
4. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 SC BETA 1:06.87 391 A 32.27 34.60

B - 1999-2000

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.66 580 A 28.52 30.14
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2017
Skopje, 21. - 22.10.2017

Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

Open

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.66 580 A 28.52 30.14
2. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola Nis 59.47 556 A 28.86 30.61
3. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Orion 1:00.17 537 A 28.87 31.30
4. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 SC BETA 1:05.24 421 A 31.77 33.47
5. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 SC BETA 1:06.87 391 A 32.27 34.60
6. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 SC BETA 1:09.79 344 A 33.76 36.03
7. EVLOGIEV, Timati 04 Nereq Sofia 1:12.08 312 A 34.02 38.06
8. BONDAREVS, Nikita 04 Laois Marlins 1:15.60 270 A 37.16 38.44
9. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 Mladost Skopje 1:16.16 265 B 37.54 38.62

10. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 SC BETA 1:20.81 221 B 39.35 41.46
11. PARIZEK, Matej 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:21.38 217 B 39.54 41.84
12. POCEVICIUS, Airidas 06 Laois Marlins 1:25.69 186 B 41.71 43.98
13. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Orion 1:25.98 184 B 40.37 45.61
14. BEZDICEK, Jonas 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:26.72 179 B 43.11 43.61
15. HOSA, Simon 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:27.28 176 B 42.11 45.17
16. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 1:27.94 172 B 43.24 44.70
17. GROZDILOV, Stoian 05 Nereq Sofia 1:29.24 164 R 43.98 45.26
18. TADEAS, Filip 08 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:31.15 154 R 45.25 45.90
19. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 SC BETA 1:31.25 154 44.44 46.81
20. JORDANOV, David 06 Orion 1:31.81 151 44.45 47.36
21. VESELY, Vojta 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:34.41 139 46.19 48.22
22. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 SC BETA 1:35.27 135 44.19 51.08
23. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola 1:35.92 132 45.45 50.47
24. HAVLENA, Dominik 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:38.30 123
25. KRYEZIU, Shpat 08 SC Step Prishtina 1:44.23 103 50.41 53.82
26. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 1:49.62 88 51.83 57.79

DNS POPOV, Aleksandar 04 Levski 2014

mailto:pk.beta.skopje@gmail.com
http://derbi.mk/rezultati-plivanje/

